Ref No: 002355 Data de envio:2025-12-11
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Delivery
6121125229645

SP1 VRE 080
Remetente  C2104128701 Bennet Jeans
Bennet Jeans
TARDIM Brtramariines GaaeBRA | VRE

Claudinete Maria de Carvalho

Rua Santa Rita do Jacutinga,293, Ll
@ Casa, Jardim Sdo Carlos (Zona E E

Leste) ,, -

Jardim S3o Carlos (Zona Leste) E

S80 Paulo Séo Paulo BRA

Dropship Order

08062-260

Bat & Category Pcs

Normal 1/1

Qty G.W

1

0.1

6121125229645

9645

Site:www.imile.com Atendimento:5511930729420




